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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

0 210114 Forensic Science Facility 910 days Wed 8/3/22 Mon 2/23/26

1 RFP Selection Process 100 days Wed 8/3/22 Tue 12/20/22

2 Development Contracts 100 days Wed 8/3/22 Tue 12/20/22

3 PSA EXECUTION 20 wks Wed 8/3/22 Tue 12/20/22

4 Design Phase 550 days Tue 10/11/22 Tue 12/3/24

5 Design 230 days Tue 10/11/22 Fri 9/1/23

28 Bidding 217 days Fri 12/23/22 Fri 10/27/23

49 AHJ Approvals 256 days Mon 10/17/22 Fri 10/13/23

62 MEPFP DESIGN ASSIST AND COORDINATION OFFICE/LAB BUILDING 227 days Mon 2/20/23 Wed 1/10/24

73 MEPFP COORDINATION PARKING GARAGE 40 days Wed 1/10/24 Wed 3/6/24

79 SUBMITTALS, SHOPS, MOCK-UPS, FABRICATION, DELIVERY 457 days Fri 2/17/23 Tue 12/3/24

328 Construction Phase Services 757 days Tue 3/7/23 Mon 2/23/26

329 Infrastructure 170 days Tue 3/7/23 Thu 11/2/23

332 Office/Lab Building 627 days Tue 6/20/23 Wed 12/3/25

333 Site Mobilization 4 wks Tue 6/20/23 Tue 7/18/23

334 Site Clearing & Excavation 5 wks Wed 7/19/23 Tue 8/22/23

335 Foundations 107 days Wed 8/23/23 Wed 1/24/24

353 Structure (Seq. 1) 124 days Thu 10/19/23 Fri 4/12/24

384 Structure (Seq. 2) 120 days Wed 2/28/24 Thu 8/15/24

412 Enclosure (Seq 1) 130 days Mon 4/15/24 Wed 10/16/24

418 Enclosure (Seq 2) 94 days Thu 7/25/24 Thu 12/5/24

424 Roofing 102 days Mon 7/8/24 Wed 11/27/24

427 Interior Buildout 303 days Thu 9/26/24 Wed 12/3/25

431 Occupancy and Turnover 111 days Wed 9/17/25 Mon 2/23/26

432 Testing & Balancing 25 days Wed 9/17/25 Tue 10/21/25

433 Occupancy Inspections 15 days Thu 12/4/25 Wed 12/24/25

434 Commissioning 60 days Wed 10/22/25 Fri 1/16/26

435 State & County FFE Install and Setup 2 mons Fri 12/26/25 Fri 2/20/26

436 Certificate of Occupancy 1 day Mon 2/23/26 Mon 2/23/26

437 Parking Structure 286 days Thu 1/25/24 Fri 3/7/25
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Forensic Science and Protective Medicine

Milwaukee, WI

Proposed Project Schedule 
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